

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and final bill					
Name of work - Chattrasahinaw					
to Mahuarg					
Agency - Raghunathra Prasad					
Agreement No - Single					
Work done					
Actual date of completion					
				26.2.21	
Work done - Nil					
18/3/21				20/3/21	
J.E.					

Abstract of Qty and cost	
(1) clearing and grubbing	
of road land vide P-17	
= 0.61 ha @ Rs 51101.12/ha = 31172.00	
(2) scarifying bituminous	
surface vide P-17 = 3450 m ²	
@ Rs 15.43/m ² = 53152.00	
(3) P/V GSD grading II	
Vide P-18 = 181.71 m ²	
@ Rs 2214.18/m ² = 40233.90	
(4) P/V WBM grading II	
Vide P-18 = 136.05 m ²	
@ Rs 3930.13/m ² = 53524.00	
(5) P/V WBM grading III	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ P/V Prime coat x 2					
P-18 =	215.536	m ³			
@ Rs 3626.25/m ³					Rs 781587.25
⑦ P/V tack coat x 2					
P-18 =	2886.13	m ²			
@ Rs 45.14/m ²					Rs 130280.22
⑧ P/V tack coat x 2					
P-18 =	14359.68	m ²			
@ Rs 15.35/m ²					Rs 220420.22
⑨ P/V mix bed surface					
P-18 =	2886.13	m ²			
@ Rs 210.32/m ²					Rs 607011.22
⑩ P/V semi dense bitu - minutes concrete					
P-18 =	286.887	m ³			
@ Rs 10556.09/m ³					Rs 302787.22
⑪ P/V logo and marker board - 2 No					
@ Rs 950.57 each					Rs 1902.12
⑫ constn of shoulders					
P-18 =	2287.50	m ³			
@ Rs 189.41/m ³					Rs 433275.22
⑬ P/V Road furniture					
① KM Post - 4 No.					
@ Rs 2068.06 each					Rs 8272.22
② 200m Post - 12 No.					
@ Rs 579.89 each					Rs 6959.22
⑭ P/V traffic sign					
① 600mm eq. white eq. triangle					
@ Rs 358.15 each					Rs 5014.22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Groceries - 15 No.					
@ Rs 3712.38 each					55686.70
(222) 600x450mm rectangular					
- 8 No @ Rs 3581.97 each					28656.70
(2v) Octagon - 2 No.					
@ Rs 7614.70 each					15229.40
(14) Direction and place identification Board -					
V200 P - 19 = 1.92 m ²					
@ Rs 12332.59/m ²					23679.40
(15) Planting of tree - 153					
No @ Rs 819.92 each					125448.70
(16) Road marking					
V200 P - 19 = 610 m ²					
@ Rs 883.14/m ²					538715.70
(17) CP works					
(a) Erosion excavation in					
for channel = 29.798 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					8025.70
(b) P/V permit in for channel					
V200 P - 20 = 2.96 m ³					
@ Rs 4863.29/m ³					14395.70
(c) P/V B/W (1:4) in head					
Vol = 24.703 m ³					
@ Rs 5468.87/m ³					135097.70
(d) P/V NP 34.1 P. V200 P - 20					
= 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3490.48/m					26179.70
(e) plastering with 1:4					
V200 P - 20 = 215.179 m ²					

Continuation

Continuation